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LCD-Display WD-4/1
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More information on the website
radwag.com/de/info,w1,WZZ

The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.

Technische Daten

Konstruktion
Schutzart

Character size

Physikalische Parameter
VerpackungsgroRRe
Nettogewicht

Bruttogewicht

Abmessungen des Gerats

IP 43

19 mm

220x190x90 mm
0,5 kg
0,9 kg
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